
Y10 Exams – Summer 2024 
 

Morning – Start time 8.40am Date Afternoon – Start time 1.40pm 

French Reading Foundation 
French Listening Foundation 
French Reading Higher 
French Listening Higher 

0.45 
0.35 
1.00 
0.45 

Monday 
22nd  
April 

Combined Science Paper 1  
Biology  
 
 

1.00 
1.00 

English Language Paper 1 
 
 
 

1.45 Tuesday 
23rd 
April 

 

History: Anglo-Saxon, Norman England 
 

0.50 

Geography Paper 1 (Physical) 
 
 
 

1.30 Wednesday 
24th  
April 

 

Mathematics Paper 1 Non-calculator 1.00 

RE: Paper 1 Religion, Peace and Conflict 
PE Paper 1 – Fitness and Body Systems 
 

Uk Maths Challenge 
 

1.30 
1.30 

 
1.00 

Thursday  
25th 

 April 
 

Combined Science Paper 2  
Chemistry  
 
 

1.00 
1.00 

Music Listening 
 
 
 

1.30 Friday 
26th  
April 

 

Drama – Section A 1.00 

 

Morning – Start time 8.40am Date Afternoon – Start time 1.40pm 

Spanish Reading Foundation 
Spanish Listening Foundation 
Spanish Reading Higher 
Spanish Listening Higher 

0.45 
0.35 
1.00 
0.45 

Monday 
29th  
April 

Physics 
 

1.00 
 

Business Paper 1 
 
 
 

1.30 Tuesday 
30th  
April 

 

RE: Paper 2 Religion and Ethics 
PE Paper 2 Health and Performance 
 

1.00 
1.15 

 

Food Preparation and Nutrition 
 
 
 

1.45 
Wednesday 

1st  
May 

History – Medicine, c1250-Present 1.15 

Maths Paper 2 Calculator 
 
MID SESSION: 11:10 
Geography Paper 2 (Human) 

1.00 
 
 

0.30 

Thursday  
2nd  

May 

 

Year 11 BTEC External Exams 

 

Design and Technology 
 
 
 

2.00 
Friday  

3rd  
May 

French Writing Foundation 
French Writing Higher 
Spanish Writing Foundation 
Spanish Writing Higher 

1.00 
1.15 
1.00 
1.15 

 
 

Morning – Start time 8.40am Date Afternoon – Start time 1.40pm 

English Literature Paper 2 2.15 Thursday 
13th 
June 

  

 


