<u>Y10 Exams – Summer 2024</u>

Morning – Start time 8.40am		Date	Afternoon – Start time 1.40pm	
French Reading Foundation French Listening Foundation French Reading Higher French Listening Higher	0.45 0.35 1.00 0.45	Monday 22 nd April	Combined Science Paper 1 Biology	1.00
English Language Paper 1	1.45	Tuesday 23 rd April	History: Anglo-Saxon, Norman England	0.50
Geography Paper 1 (Physical)	1.30	Wednesday 24 th April	Mathematics Paper 1 Non-calculator	1.00
RE: Paper 1 Religion, Peace and Conflict PE Paper 1 – Fitness and Body Systems Uk Maths Challenge	1.30 1.30 1.00	Thursday 25 th April	Combined Science Paper 2 Chemistry	1.00 1.00
Music Listening	1.30	Friday 26 th April	Drama – Section A	1.00

Morning – Start time 8.40am		Date	Afternoon – Start time 1.40pm	
Spanish Reading Foundation Spanish Listening Foundation Spanish Reading Higher Spanish Listening Higher	0.45 0.35 1.00 0.45	Monday 29 th April	Physics	1.00
Business Paper 1	1.30	Tuesday 30 th April	RE: Paper 2 Religion and Ethics PE Paper 2 Health and Performance	1.00 1.15
Food Preparation and Nutrition	1.45	Wednesday 1 st May	History – Medicine, c1250-Present	1.15
Maths Paper 2 Calculator MID SESSION: 11:10 Geography Paper 2 (Human)	0.30	Thursday 2 nd May	Year 11 BTEC External Exams	
Design and Technology	2.00	Friday 3 rd May	French Writing Foundation French Writing Higher Spanish Writing Foundation Spanish Writing Higher	1.00 1.15 1.00 1.15

Morning – Start time 8.40am		Date	Afternoon – Start time 1.40pm	
English Literature Paper 2	2.15	Thursday 13 th		
		June		